
SE
PT
EM

BE
R SAT

7

2024

WEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI

1

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

2

10

3

17

24

1

11

18

25

2

4

19

12

26

3

5

13

20

27

4

6

14

21

28

5

Daily Mass & Reconciliation Calendar

Labor Day
NO SCHOOL

*Confessional in the Chapel (anonymous confessions)               **Confessional in A148 with Fr. Patrick (face-to-face confessions)

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 2:40pm

Sacrament of
Reconciliation*

B BLOCK

All School Mass of the
Holy Spirit: 9:35am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

KENNEDY CATHOLIC CAMPUS MINISTRY

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 2:40pm

Sacrament of
Reconciliation**

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 9:00am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 
A lunch 11:05am
B lunch 12:35pm

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 
A lunch 11:05am
B lunch 12:35pm

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 2:40pm

Sacrament of
Reconciliation*

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

B  BLOCK

Daily Mass: 9:00am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 
A lunch 11:05am
B lunch 12:35pm

B BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 2:40pm

Sacrament of
Reconciliation**

A BLOCK

Daily Mass: 7:20am


