

Daily Mass & Reconciliation Calendar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3 — в вьоск	4 — A BLOCK	5	6 ————————————————————————————————————	7
	Labor Day NO SCHOOL	Daily Mass: 2:40pm Sacrament of Reconciliation*	Daily Mass: 7:20am	All School Mass of the Holy Spirit: 9:35am	Daily Mass: 7:20am	
8	9 —	10	11	12	13	—— 14 ——
J	B BLOCK	A BLOCK	B BLOCK	A BLOCK	в вгоск	1-7
	Daily Mass: 7:20am	Daily Mass: 2:40pm Sacrament of Reconciliation**	Daily Mass: 9:00am	Daily Mass: A lunch 11:05am B lunch 12:35pm	Daily Mass: 7:20am	
15	16	17	10	19 —	20	21
15	——————————————————————————————————————	B BLOCK	18 ————————————————————————————————————	в вгоск	20	—— ZI ——
	Daily Mass: 7:20am	Daily Mass: 2:40pm Sacrament of Reconciliation*	Daily Mass: 7:20am	Daily Mass: A lunch 11:05am B lunch 12:35pm	Daily Mass: 7:20am	
22	23	24	25 —	26 —	27	<u> </u>
22	B BLOCK	A BLOCK	B BLOCK	A BLOCK	B BLOCK	20
	Daily Mass: 7:20am	Daily Mass: 2:40pm Sacrament of Reconciliation**	Daily Mass: 9:00am	Daily Mass: A lunch 11:05am B lunch 12:35pm	Daily Mass: 7:20am	
29	A BLOCK Daily Mass: 7:20am	1	2 ——	3 —	4	5

^{*}Confessional in the Chapel (anonymous confessions)

^{**}Confessional in A148 with Fr. Patrick (face-to-face confessions)